
E1/2 OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4 EX 1 AC D
453-235. ALSO COMM NW COR OF SE1
RUN S 25 FT FOR POB, CONT S 440 

OHMER PATRICK J SR/OHMER CHERRI COOMBS
187 SE STILES WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

24-4S-17-08723-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
04

24417.00 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

06/08/2017 BC 45.23 77,150 64,590 6,050 71,100

STANDARD
3

20,391
9,000

135,690
106,541

0
106,541

0
106,541
165,081

0

165,081

1427/1652 12/31/2020 WD Q V 03 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FALLS MONTY R & MELOD

OHMER PATRICK JOSEP

1351/1691 1/08/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PATRICK J SR & CHERRI

PATRICK J SR & CHER
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XFOB:1:1: BELMONT MH

HX Base Yr

363 SE STILES WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,050 80.9100 48.55 50,978 1971 1971 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 996

BAS 252 100 252 4,894

BAS 744 100 744 14,448

UOP 216 25 54 1,049

1,212 1,050 20,391

BAS= W18 BAS= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W44 S12 E40 UOP=  S12 E18N12
W18$ E22 N12$.

BAS

18

44

12

40

22

12

BAS 14

18

14

18

UOP12

18

12

18

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 14 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

9,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 34,200

3 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 11.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 33,900

4 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 6,050

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 21.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 64,590


